
LOT 14 TURKEY RUN S/D.990-1736 MILITO THOMAS V/MILITO ELIZABETH A
379 SW PHILLIPS CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-3312

03-4S-16-02739-214

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/22/2023 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

229,024
4,645
35,000

268,669
98,683

169,986
HX HB 50,722

119,264
268,669

0

271,605

0990/1736 7/29/2003 WD Q I 133,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOOD

MILITO

0972/1854 1/22/2003 WD Q V 02 155,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHILLIPS

WOOD
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000045814 Roof Replacement 12,500 10/31/2022

20446 SFR 311 02/24/2003

2004HX Base Yr

379 SW PHILLIPS CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,246 116.7210 130.73 293,620 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1776

BAS 1,776 100 1,776 181,097

FGR 552 55 304 30,999

FOP 96 30 29 2,957

FSP 342 40 137 13,970

2,766 2,246 229,024

BAS= W23 FSP= W38 S9 E38 N9$ S9 W38 S31 E22 FOP= S6 E16 N6
W16$ E16 FGR= S10 E23 N24 W23 S14$ N14 E23 N26$.

BAS

23

9

38

31

22 16

14

23

26
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38

9

38

9

FOP6

16

6

16

FGR

10

23

24

23

14

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,535.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 3,070

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 210.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,575

4,645

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


